
S.N. 

1 DIPTI HALDER 
2 BISHWAMBAR BARAI 

4 

3 ANJANA MANJHI 

Applicant's Name 

5 SEEMA 

ASHWANI 

6 PAYAL BAIRAGI 

8 RAJIMA 
7 NANDKISHOR MARKAM 
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9SHIPRA MANDAL 

10 PARMANAND 

11 DIKSHA SAHU 

13 
12 KUMARI SANDHYA 

RAJNANDANI PATEL 
14 RUCHIKA SHARMA 
15 DHANESHWARI 

16 GAYATRI SEN 
17 AAKANKSHA MANDAVI 
18 GULESHWARI NETAM 

Last Dalo 

DIPAK HALDER 

Father/Husband Name 

BIKAS BARAI 

BALI RAM 

SUSHEN MANJHI 

ANDHARU RAM 
PARITOSH 

LIST OF APPLICANTS FOR ADMISSION IN SESSION 2023-24 

NEHRU RAM MARKAM 

MAHARA RAM 

DARSAY 

SWAPAN MANDAL 

INAND KISHOR SAHU 

BIRENDRA KUMAR 

NAKULRAM PATEL 

AJAY SHARMA 
SHATRUGHAN 

GIRDHARI LAL SEN 

SATISH KUMAR MANDAVI 

AchsI D-24|7l2023 

JAGAT RAM NETAM 

MERIT LIST- ||| 

CATEGORY -UR 
Category Gender Date of 

Birth(DD-MM 
YYYY) 

09-Jun-2002 

14-Feb-2002 

15-Jul-2001 
14-Nov-2002 

14-Apr-2004 
10-0ct-2003 

24-Aug-2000 

02-Jun-2001 

07-Feb-2003 
25-Jun-2000 

ST 

07-May-2001 ST 

os-Jan-2003 GN 

01-Dec-1999 

|23-Aug-2001 
30-Sep-2002 
12-Sep-2000 

GN 

GN 

03-Jun-2002 
|20-Dec-2002 

GN 

ST 

ST 

GN 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

GN 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Total 

Marks 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

600 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

Marks 

Obtained 

1180 

1172 

1168 

1160 

1158 

386 

1157 

1157 

1156 

1122 

1153 

1153 

1152 

1150 

1150 

1148 

1148 

1148 

Percentag Weightag 
e of 

Qualifying|Applicable 
Examinati (Yes/No) 

on 

65.56 

65.11 
64.89 

64.44 

64.33 

64.33 

64.28 

64.28 

64.22 

62.33 

64.06 

64.06 

64 

63.89 

63.89 

63.78 

63.78 

63.78 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Yes 

No 

No 

No 

NG 

N 

NG 

No 

No 

Type of Applicable Overall 
Weightag| WeightagPercentag 

e for 

Merit 

e 

NSS/NCC/Scou 
ts B Certificate 

e % 

3 

65.56 

65.11 

64.89 

64.44 

64.33 

64.33 

64.28 

64.28 

64.22 

64.2 

64.06 

64.06 

64 

63.89 

63.89 

63.78 

63.78 

63.78 



S.N. 

1 

2 

5 

6 

3 MAMTA 

8 
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Applicant's Name 

LAKHESHWAR 
DEEPESH KUMAR 

12 

DAMINI 
MAMTA TARAM 

7 DEVENDRA KUMAR 
DHANESHWARI 

RAJU RAM KOMARE 
9 |SANDEEP KUMAR 

10 RATNAWAL 
11 JAIKISHAN DHRUW 

MADHURI USENDI 
13 KIRAN 

LIST OF APPLICANTS FOR ADMISSION IN SESSION 2023-24 

COURSE CODE & NAME -239 M.SC. ZOOLOGY I SEM. 

Father/Husband Name 

|LAXMINATH 
RAINU RAM 

LAXMAINATH 
LAXMAN 

BASANT KUMAR 

GHASIYA RAM 
|AVINASH 

ANNU RAM KOMARE 
RAJNATH 

SAROJ NAG 
KARBARI DHRUWN 

BISNATH USENDI 

MANCHU RAM 

MERIT LIST- II 

CATEGORY -ST 
Date of 

Birth(DD-MM-| 
YYYY) 

|27-May-2001 Schedule Tribe (ST) 
06-Jul-2001 

10-Apr-2003 
|05-Jul-2002 

Category 

01-Jun-2002 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|03-Apr-2002 Schedule Tribe (ST) 

|20-Jul-2003 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) 

|20-Jul-2000 
|22-Oct-1999 |Schedule Tribe (ST) 

|23-Jun-2001 Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 

|15-Mar-2002 Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|17-May-2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 
Female 

Female 

Total Marks 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

Marks 

Obtained 

1148 

1147 

1145 

1145 

1142 

1140 

1140 

1140 

1139 

1137 

1137 

1136 

1135 

Overall 

Percentage 
for Merit 

63.78 

63.72 

63.61 

63.61 

63.44 

63.33 

63.33 

63.33 

63.28 

63.17 

63.17 

63.11 

63.06 

14-May-2001 Schedule Tribe (ST) 



S.N. 

LIST OF APPLICANTS FOR ADMISSION IN SESSION 2023-24 
COLLEGE CODE & NAME -124 GOVT, MAHARSHI VALMIKI POSTGRADUATE COLLEGE, BHANUPRATAPPUR 

COURSE CODE & NAME -239 M.SC. ZOOLOGY I SEM. 

Applicant's Name 

1 TARANI 
2 LALIT KUMAR 

Father/Husband Name 

BANSHI LAL 

CHAIN SINGH 

MERIT LIST- I|| 

CATEGORY -SC 
Date of Birth 

29-May-1999 
16-Feb-2002 

Category Gender Total Marks 

SC 

SC 

Female 
Male 

1800 

1800 

996 

979 

Overall Percentage for 
Merit 

55.33 

54.39 

Marks Obtained 



S.N. 
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Applicant's Name 

1 SANJAY KUMAR JAIN 
2 NEELAM NAG 

3 YASHODA NISHAD 
4 GUNJA 

LIST OF APPLICANTS FOR ADMISSION IN SESSION 2023-24 

5 PURNIMA SAHU 

Father/Husband Name 

BHARAT SINGH JAIN 

YASHWANT NAG 

KHAMMAN NISHAD 

BIHARI LAL 
ROOP SINGH SAHU 

MERIT LIST- I|I 

CATEGORY -OBC 
Date of Category 

Birth(DD-MM 
YYYY) 

|16-Mar-1999 

03-Apr-2002 
|21-Nov-2002 

|24-Apr-2003 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

20-Mar-2003 OBC 

Gender 

Male 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Total Marks 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

Marks 

Obtained 

1145 

1142 

1140 

1139 

1132 

Overall Percentage 
for Merit 

63.61 

63.44 

63.33 

63.28 

62.89 
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